A.P.N. #1319-19-310-046	RECORD STEW
³ R.P.T.T. \$ 422.50	WHEN I MAIL T.
ESCROW NO. 020200352 Full Value	sus
이 사람들은 다음한 동안 들어가 되어 들었다고 있다. 이 이 사람들은 중 보고 있는 말이 되었다. 	307
	Sou
GRANT, BARG	AIN, SALI
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That JOHN T. LAND WIFE AS COMMUNITY PROPERTY	ANSKER ANI
그들 전에 생활하게 되었다. 함께 어떻게 하고 있습니?	
in consideration of \$10.00, the receipt of which is hereby ack SUSAN E. WILSON, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN	
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND	
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments a appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or	
/ /	
7.4mm	1:1
DATE: July 26, 2002	_/ /
)]
PENNY DORSEY NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA Appt. Recorded in WASHOE CO. No. 99-57101-2 My Appt. Exp. June 22, 2003	
STATE OF NEVADA } ss. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS }	
	82_
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1-5 0-	ANCKED'

Signature

ING REQUESTED BY: ART TITLE COMPANY RECORDED MAIL TO: AX STATEMENTS TO: SAN WILSON 79 Sourdough Trail uth Lake Tahoe, CA 96150 E DEED D CHERYL S. LANSKER, HUSBAND hereby Grant, Bargain Sell and Convey to unincorporated area ated in the follows: ART HEREOF thereunto belonging or in anywise

> 0548544 BK0802PG00297

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 020200352

Lot 2, Block 5, as shown on the map of KINGSBURY ESTATES UNIT NO. 1, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on September 26, 1960, as Document No. 16645.

Old Assessors Parcel No. 11-215-020 New Assessors Parcel No. 1319-19-310-046

REQUESTED BY

Stewart Title of Douglas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

2002 AUG -1 PM 3: 27

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

\$ 1500 DEPUTY

0548544 BK0802PG00298